
CAFÉ — COFFEE | L’ARBRE À CAFÉ

Expresso — Espresso 
Double expresso — Double espresso
Café filtré — Filter coffee 
Capuccino — Capuccino 
Café latte — Café latte 
Chocolat chaud — Hot chocolate 
Lait chaud — Hot milk 
Lait végétal — Plant-based milk

JUS — JUICE

Jus d’orange frais — Fresh orange juice 
Jus de pamplemousse — Grapefruit juice 
Jus de carotte — Carrot juice 
Jus de légumes & fruits — Fruit & vegetables
juice
 

THÉ — TEA | MARIAGES FRÈRES

French Breakfast Tea | Thé noir — Black tea
Marco Polo | Thé noir — Black tea
Thé sur le Nil | Thé vert — Green tea
Blanc & Rose | Thé blanc — White tea
Rouge Métis | Rooibos — Red tea
Chamomilla | Camomille — Chamomile 

7€
7€
8€
8€

3.5€
7€
5€
7€
7€
7€
4€
5€

7.5€ 

Liste des allergènes à votre disposition

Prix TTC service compris

B O I S S O N S

AU VERRE — BY THE GLASS

Mimosa
Moët & Chandon Impérial
Moët & Chandon Rosé
 

17€
18€
20€ 



LE RASPAIL 

Jus de fruit frais pressé
Boisson chaude 
Detox shot 
Toast avocat & grenade
ou Acaï bowl

Freshly squeezed juice
Hot beverage 
Detox shot 
Avocado & pomegranate toast
or Acai bowl

LE PARISIEN

Jus de fruit frais pressé 
Boisson chaude 
Corbeille de pain & viennoiseries
Beurre & confiture

Freshly squeezed juice
Hot beverage 
Bread basket & pastries
Butter & jam

LE SAINT-GERMAIN

Jus de fruit frais pressé 
Boisson chaude 
Œufs bio brouillés nature
(supplément de 5 € pour les autres types d'œufs)

Corbeille de pain & viennoiseries 
Beurre & confiture

Freshly squeezed juice 
Hot beverage 
Plain scrambled organic eggs
(supplement of €5 for other types of eggs)

Bread basket & pastries 
Butter & jam

28€

25€

18€

Liste des allergènes à votre disposition

Prix TTC service compris

P E T I T - D É J E U N E R



Selection of 3 pastries

Bread basket & pastries

Gluten-free bread basket

French toast with Madagascar vanilla and

maple syrup

Plain organic eggs prepared to your liking

Scrambled, fried, soft-boiled, omelette,

poached

Ham plate

Smoked salmon plate

Avocado & pomegranate toast 

Acai bowl

Granola & seasonal fruits

With milk, yoghurt or cottage cheese

Corn Flakes, fruit muesli , coconut muesli

Yoghurt

plain / 0% fat / cottage cheese / fruits

Fresh fruit salad

Selection of cheeses

9€

10€

15€

11€

SIDES

Bacon

Veal & poultry sausage

Ham

Grilled tomatoes

Mushrooms

Smoked salmon

5€

5€

5€

5€

5€

7€

Liste des allergènes à votre disposition

Prix TTC service compris

À  L A  C A R T E

12€

10€

20€

14€

9€

9€ 

 

6€

4€

7€

11€


